MENU

BREAKFAST

SERVED 10:00AM - 12:00PM
Breakfast Rolls

Bacon

Sausage

Veggie sausage
Bacon & egg
Sausage & egg
Veggie sausage & egg

Pastries
See counter for today’s freshly baked options

Toast

Two slices of white or brown bread with butter

Fruit Toast
Served with butter

Beans on Toast
Two slices of white or brown bread

Our bread is delivered daily from a local bakery in Stafford.

Our bacon and sausages are from a local butcher.

Gluten Free bread available on request.

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies.

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.60
£4.60
£3.60

£150

£150

£100

£180



MENU

LUNCH

SERVED 12:00PM - 2:00PM

Homemade soup and bread
See the board for the soup of the day

Sandwiches

served on white or brown bread with salad garnish
Bacon, lettuce and tomato

Chicken and pesto

Tuna mayonnaise

Cheese and chilli jam

Grated cheese

Paninis

served with salad garnish

Bacon, brie and cranberry
Tuna and cheese

Roasted vegetables and pesto

Sides
Chips
Coleslaw

£3.00

£3.90
£3.50
£330
£230
£2.00

£4.80
£340
£3.00

£120
60p

Our bread is delivered daily from a local bakery in Stafford.

Gluten Free bread available on request.

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies.



MENU

Hot Drinks
Americano
Latte

Flat White
Cappucino
Espresso
Filter Coffee
Tea

Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Can

Firefly Bottled Drink
Fruit Shoot

Orange Juice

Alternative milk and decaf available on request.

£2.00
£230
£220
£230
£180
£110
£110
£110
£230

£100
£250
£150
£100

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies.



MENU

KIDS

SERVED 10:00AM - 2:00PM

Sandwiches

served on white or brown bread
Cheese

Jam

Tuna mayonnaise

Pasta Bowls
Pasta with tomato sauce
Pasta with tomato sauce & grated cheese

Drinks
Fruit Shoot
Squash
Milk

Alternative milk available on request.

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies.

£100
£100
£160

£130
£150

£150
40p



