

# **BREAKFAST**

## **SERVED 10:00AM - 12:00PM**

### **Breakfast Rolls**

Bacon	£4.00
Sausage	£4.00
Veggie sausage	£3.00
Bacon & egg	£4.60
Sausage & egg	£4.60
Veggie sausage & egg	£3.60

#### **Pastries**

Saa countar	for	today/c	frachly	baked options	£1.50
See counter	IOI	today S	iresniy	paked options	£ 1.5U

#### Toast

Two	slices	of	white or	brown	hread	with	hutter	£1.50	$\cap$
1 000	211662	OI	WILLE OI	DIOVVII	DI Cau	VVILII	Duttel	L 1.5	$\smile$

## Fruit Toast

Served with butter	£1.00
--------------------	-------

### Beans on Toast

Two slices of white or brown bread £1.89	Two	slices o	of white or	brown	bread	£1.80
--	-----	----------	-------------	-------	-------	-------

Our bread is delivered daily from a local bakery in Stafford.

Our bacon and sausages are from a local butcher.

Gluten Free bread available on request.

# **MENU**

# LUNCH SERVED 12:00PM - 2:00PM

Homemade soup and bread	
See the board for the soup of the day	£3.00
Sandwiches	
served on white or brown bread with salad garnish	
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£3.90
Chicken and pesto	£3.50
Tuna mayonnaise	£3.30
Cheese and chilli jam	£2.30
Grated cheese	£2.00
Paninis	
served with salad garnish	
Bacon, brie and cranberry	£4.80
Tuna and cheese	£3.40
Roasted vegetables and pesto	£3.00
Sides	
Chips	£1.20
Coleslaw	60p

Our bread is delivered daily from a local bakery in Stafford.

Gluten Free bread available on request.



# **DRINKS**

### **SERVED 10:00AM - 2:00PM**

## **Hot Drinks**

Americano	£2.00
Latte	£2.30
Flat White	£2.20
Cappucino	£2.30
Espresso	£1.80
Filter Coffee	£1.10
Tea	£1.10
Fruit Tea	£1.10
Hot Chocolate	£2.30

### Soft Drinks

Can	£1.00
Firefly Bottled Drink	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Orange Juice	£1.00

Alternative milk and decaf available on request.



# KIDS SERVED 10:00AM - 2:00PM

# **Sandwiches**

served on white or brown bread

Cheese	£1.00
Jam	£1.00
Tuna mayonnaise	£1.60

### Pasta Bowls

Pasta with	tomato	sauce	£1.30
Pasta with	tomato	sauce & grated cheese	£1.50

### **Drinks**

Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Squash	40p
Milk	40p

Alternative milk available on request.